ORDERING INFORMATION
3G-RC2M5
2 LIGHT MINI MADISON
TRIM & TRIMLESS
New construction and IC housing options available
Trim fixture designed to conceal internal hardware
Trimless fixture features a proprietary aluminum mudding flange
50mm machined aluminum double gimbal. Adjustable and lockable
Regressed LED source for enhanced glare control
Lumen range up to 1500lm (80+, 90+, and 97+ CRI options)
1% dimming standard with several integral driver options
PERFORMANCE CHART (Per f ix ture head)
80+ CRI (Based on 35K and 40° Beam Angle)
LUMEN OUTPUT	 SYSTEM	 DELIVERED	 EFFICACY
		  WATTS	 LUMENS	 LM/W
1000 LUMENS	 10.0	 1007	 100.4
1500 LUMENS	 14.0	 1409	 100.4
90+ CRI (Based on 35K and 40° Beam Angle)
LUMEN OUTPUT	 SYSTEM	 DELIVERED	 EFFICACY
		  WATTS	 LUMENS	 LM/W
1000 LUMENS	 10.0	 862	 85.9
1500 LUMENS	 16.0	 1379	 85.9
97+ CRI (Based on 35K and 40° Beam Angle)
LUMEN OUTPUT	 SYSTEM	 DELIVERED	 EFFICACY
		  WATTS	 LUMENS	 LM/W
1000 LUMENS	 10.0	 757	 75.4
1500 LUMENS	 16.0	 1211	 75.4
EDITION 01/19
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
CATALOG #:		  DATE:
PROJECT:	 TYPE:
CAT. NO
3G-RC2M5
DRIVER
DIM	    - 0-10V (STANDARD 100-1%)
DHL2 - LUTRON (ECO SYSTEM “H” 100-1%)
DALI	 - DALI (100-1%)
LE	 - PHASE DIMMING1
	   (TRIAC/ELV, 100-1%, 120V ONLY)
D01	 - 0-10V (100-0.1%)
DMX	 - DMX (100-0%)
COLOR TEMP
27K 	 - 2700K
30K	 - 3000K
35K	 - 3500K
40K	 - 4000K
VOLTAGE
UNV	- 120V-277V
120	 - 120V1
347	 - 347V
(0-10V ONLY)
FLANGE TYPE
WT	 - WHITE (STANDARD)
ST	 - SILVER
BT	 - BLACK
CT	 - CUSTOM
XTR	- TRIMLESS
GIMBAL FINISH
NG	 - NATURAL ALUMINUM
	   (STANDARD)
BG 	 - BLACK
WG 	- WHITE
HOUSING INTERIOR
BK	 - BLACK
	   (STANDARD)
WH	- WHITE
CF	 - CUSTOM
HOUSING TYPE
NC	 - NEW CONSTRUCTION